For Residential and Commercial Applications
ES-LFTWH
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
LFTWH-UT-H LFTWH-QC-H
LFTWH-UT-C LFTWH-QC-C

•		600	WOG	rated
Models  LFTWH   RV
Model Nomenclature
LFTWH   tankless water heater
UT  union with female threaded tailpieces for connection to water lines
UTS  union with female threaded and sweat tailpieces for connection to
    water lines
QC	 	 Quick-Connect	fittings	to	water	lines
FT  female pipe thread connection to water lines
FS  female sweat connection to water lines
H  hot water valve
C  cold water valve
CN  cold water valve without integral spring check
HC  hot and cold valve set
HCN  hot and cold valve set, no spring check
RV  150psi relief valve
LEAD FREE*
* The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable
water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
Watts product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. For precise measurements,
please contact Watts Technical Service. Watts reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials with-
out prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Watts products previously or subsequently sold.
3/4" LFTWH-QC-C
TWH-CTS-C
CERTIFIED TO
NSF/ANSI 61
C
A
3/4" LFTWH-UT/UTS-C 3/4" LFTWH-UT/UTS-H
TWH-UT-H
CERTIFIED TO
NSF/ANSI 61
B
C
A
TWH-UT-C
CERTIFIED TO
NSF/ANSI 61
B
C
A
CERTIFIEDTO
NSF/ANSI61
TWH-CTS-H
B
C
A
B
D
C
A
E
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
D
B
C
A
D
3/4" LFTWH-QC-H-RV 3/4" LFTWH-UT/UTS-H-RV 3/4" LFTWH-FT/FS-H-RV 3/4" LFTWH-FT/FS-CN 3/4" LFTWH-FT/FS-TS-H
3/4" LFTWH-QC-H
3/4 LFTWH-FT/FS-H
LINE ART
Dimensions — Weights
 size (DN) MODeL CONNeCTiONs DiMeNsiONs WeiGHT
 A B C D E